
Andrew Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Josh Waters (11) 233 246 181 660 235 173 247 655 1315

Noah Moreno (11) 189 165 354 0 354

Nate Stanko (10) 198 198 183 177 226 586 784

Brandon Chalifoux (12) 183 165 348 181 181 529

William Thomas (11) 193 218 173 584 233 195 175 603 1187

Logan Krupinski (10) 257 205 196 658 203 162 365 1023

James Quigley (10)** 156 156 0 156

Rex Staudacher (11) 0 205 181 181 567 567

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Andrew 1022 1023 913 2958 1059 888 1010 2957 5915

Joliet West Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tyler Bishop (09) 199 234 213 646 202 197 399 1045

Bryce Jinks (11) 203 190 184 577 0 577

Brody Johnson (10) 0 186 204 209 599 599

Nicholas Macdonald (12) 0 181 181 181

Tyler Macdonald (10) 221 220 215 656 189 203 149 541 1197

Avram Savage (12) 237 254 170 661 225 161 210 596 1257

Austin Thomas (12) 209 190 189 588 206 257 198 661 1249

Alex Sanchez (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Joliet West 1069 1088 971 3128 1008 1022 947 2977 6105
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LaSalle-Peru Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Peyton Baker (12) 194 201 202 597 176 206 183 565 1162

Chance Hank (12) 190 221 193 604 220 232 178 630 1234

David Lawrence (10)** 171 178 170 519 126 126 645

Ethan Picco (12) 230 174 168 572 177 233 177 587 1159

Aaron Siebert (11) 216 235 204 655 247 191 154 592 1247

Jake Quick (12) 0 195 170 365 365

Emerson Vasquez (09) 0 0 0

Brent Wicinski (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

LaSalle-Peru 1001 1009 937 2947 946 1057 862 2865 5812

Lincoln-Way Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Austin Cetwinski (10)** 154 154 182 192 197 571 725

Tyler Hoger (09) 215 222 437 200 236 173 609 1046

Joseph Koc (12) 206 264 178 648 215 189 209 613 1261

Carter Mann (10) 182 203 171 556 0 556

Ryan Marszalek (12) 224 229 202 655 175 220 268 663 1318

Jackson Meyer (10) 0 0 0

Matthew Pudliner (10) 194 191 170 555 173 188 192 553 1108

Zachary Johnson (10) 0 0 0
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 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lincoln-Way Central 960 1102 943 3005 945 1025 1039 3009 6014

Lincoln-Way East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jonas Przybylinski (09) 233 247 211 691 185 188 233 606 1297

Boers Connor (11)** 203 157 186 546 162 162 708

Nick Overocker (11) 0 168 168 168

Charlie Zdanek (11) 277 224 152 653 180 233 147 560 1213

Cade Genet (12) 191 190 157 538 199 215 215 629 1167

Mason Lehan (11) 0 183 183 183

Tyler Lisota (12) 175 225 224 624 190 157 200 547 1171

Edward Kuhnhofer (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lincoln-Way East 1079 1043 930 3052 916 961 978 2855 5907

Lincoln-Way West Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tyler Richter (12) 257 207 149 613 269 243 191 703 1316

Tristan Kurth (12) 178 171 198 547 0 547

Nick Staniszewski (12) 213 210 155 578 192 180 174 546 1124

Jake Bogda (12) 213 215 234 662 213 260 248 721 1383

Jacob Schram (12) 252 167 237 656 172 189 235 596 1252
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Cole Munn (12) 0 183 186 226 595 595

Matt Staniszewski (09) 0 0 0

Matt Manprisio (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lincoln-Way West 1113 970 973 3056 1029 1058 1074 3161 6217

Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nate Arient (12) 186 212 213 611 226 164 197 587 1198

Jason Laba (12) 203 246 215 664 234 227 174 635 1299

Ryan Muhr (12) 181 225 187 593 206 190 170 566 1159

Ross Karraker (11)** 179 164 343 170 170 513

Steven Talaski (11)** 211 235 193 639 172 172 811

Neil Mamparo (11) 0 205 205 205

Aaron Chrusciel (09) 0 152 152 152

Austin LiCausi (09)** 236 236 217 168 385 621

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lockport 960 1082 1044 3086 1055 901 916 2872 5958

Marist Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Brayden Bartecki (12) 179 180 190 549 149 167 157 473 1022

Owen Duffy (12) 0 0 0
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Quinn Duffy (12) 0 0 0

Shultz Jack (10) 168 191 148 507 176 134 153 463 970

Collins Jennings (12) 177 177 145 131 276 453

Brendan McDermott (12) 180 181 194 555 188 205 189 582 1137

Christian Molinari (09) 146 169 315 159 159 474

Joe Waszak (12) 288 201 210 699 229 174 216 619 1318

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Marist 961 930 911 2802 887 839 846 2572 5374

Minooka Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Spencer Bruinsma (11) 184 222 224 630 221 191 217 629 1259

Logan Knott (11) 174 243 204 621 203 225 226 654 1275

DJ Singleton (12) 149 203 161 513 244 200 236 680 1193

Nathan Zola (10)** 169 202 146 517 0 517

Jeremiah Pearce (12) 0 183 214 248 645 645

Zach Kunkle (10) 189 231 193 613 234 249 215 698 1311

Cole Jordan (11) 0 0 0

Sean McCammon (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Minooka 865 1101 928 2894 1085 1079 1142 3306 6200
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Morgan Park Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Daveon Bickcom (11) 180 194 184 558 191 217 231 639 1197

Jacob Fabiyi (11) 0 0 0

Brandon Lott (12) 0 0 0

Brian Lott (12) 0 0 0

Zacari Martin (11) 138 256 204 598 156 173 133 462 1060

KeJon Miller (11) 191 224 256 671 193 227 149 569 1240

Judah Nelson (11) 169 228 188 585 223 151 183 557 1142

King Simmons (11) 172 181 169 522 172 212 194 578 1100

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Morgan Park 850 1083 1001 2934 935 980 890 2805 5739

Oak Forest Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Aiden Kincade (12) 184 197 267 648 155 157 129 441 1089

Ryan Kincade (10) 0 0 0

Jacob Serrano (10) 201 172 228 601 225 175 173 573 1174

Tyler Pedersen (12) 171 234 209 614 159 192 233 584 1198

Chris Smith (12) 229 202 190 621 219 180 299 698 1319

Aiden Kidd (10) 225 191 220 636 167 181 128 476 1112

Vincent Paterimos (10) 0 0 0

Matthew Hughes (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oak Forest 1010 996 1114 3120 925 885 962 2772 5892
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Oak Lawn Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Gavin Rybicki (10) 164 172 192 528 149 201 190 540 1068

Justin Canvin (09) 243 223 190 656 167 171 140 478 1134

Charlie Dell (09) 189 145 180 514 168 193 187 548 1062

Sam Bergamo (11) 214 227 215 656 177 199 167 543 1199

Ramiro Garcia (12) 170 205 245 620 195 160 177 532 1152

Julian Amador (12) 0 0 0

Vincent McBrien (09) 0 0 0

David Bush (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oak Lawn 980 972 1022 2974 856 924 861 2641 5615

Sandburg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Adam Durkin (11) 224 199 204 627 175 222 167 564 1191

Henry Whittam (11) 190 216 406 200 155 154 509 915

Cody Andersen (11) 173 180 191 544 173 173 717

Woodley Dangerfield (11) 228 206 259 693 191 253 193 637 1330

Gabe Castro (12) 202 238 231 671 279 183 185 647 1318

Edmand Banks (09) 168 168 188 205 393 561

 0 0 0

 0 0 0
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 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Sandburg 995 1013 1101 3109 1018 1001 904 2923 6032

Stagg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Robert Janski (12) 165 268 218 651 157 146 206 509 1160

Andrew Hallman (11) 236 220 188 644 186 185 150 521 1165

Matthew Montoya (10) 244 196 210 650 268 182 184 634 1284

Tyler Hribar (11) 211 226 199 636 216 196 198 610 1246

Noah Jones (09) 215 140 213 568 221 160 256 637 1205

Zachary Puckett (12) 0 0 0

Daniel Hernandez (11) 0 0 0

Abdelrahman Sheikh (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Stagg 1071 1050 1028 3149 1048 869 994 2911 6060

T.F. South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Lewis Barney (11) 0 0 0

Mike Chancey (12) 236 223 215 674 183 215 186 584 1258

Ethan Modjeski (12) 213 211 169 593 161 170 191 522 1115

Karter Thomas (11) 204 204 187 224 411 615

Dakota Vaughn (12) 213 149 202 564 201 193 170 564 1128
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Jack Williams (12) 193 158 351 176 182 212 570 921

Jaiden Woolridge (12) 210 169 133 512 183 183 695

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

T.F. South 1065 910 923 2898 908 984 942 2834 5732

Yorkville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Andrew Hellyer (12) 160 180 247 587 212 220 190 622 1209

Dale Horstmann (12) 264 205 252 721 211 231 247 689 1410

Finn Keane (10) 0 0 0

Andrew Lapinskas (11) 191 169 199 559 156 180 238 574 1133

TJ Overturf (10) 0 0 0

Jesus Villa (12) 182 159 146 487 206 179 203 588 1075

Alex Wilson (09) 0 0 0

Thomas Booker (11) 195 212 163 570 205 235 223 663 1233

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Yorkville 992 925 1007 2924 990 1045 1101 3136 6060

Individuals #1--Oak Lawn Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Mark Rodriguez (12) 161 202 245 608 171 172 212 555 1163

Raymone Saffold (11) 206 195 156 557 210 181 245 636 1193
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Michael McKinney (11) 150 187 191 528 152 215 129 496 1024

Henry Gawron (12) 211 202 199 612 197 215 232 644 1256

Matthew Rashan (10) 190 237 190 617 180 187 173 540 1157

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #1--Oak Lawn

Individuals #2--Oak Lawn Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Reed Norville (11) 197 175 185 557 179 156 219 554 1111

Diego Abonce (11) 186 167 183 536 177 246 159 582 1118

Owen Doogan (11) 167 136 209 512 188 215 170 573 1085

Elijah Canales (10 193 168 213 574 179 183 181 543 1117

Joshua Smith (12) 162 230 175 567 237 191 126 554 1121

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #2--Oak Lawn
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Individuals #3--Andrew Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Colin Mitchell (11) 178 222 211 611 186 268 233 687 1298

Liam Zakar (12) 177 236 160 573 204 144 180 528 1101

Naseem Haleem (12) 226 171 223 620 178 212 213 603 1223

James Howard (11) 190 276 238 704 184 238 166 588 1292

Lamar Hannah (12) 214 212 185 611 185 131 181 497 1108

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #3--Andrew

Individuals #4--Andrew Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ian Piet (12) 195 166 209 570 194 155 164 513 1083

Tommy Magnan (12) 159 200 182 541 164 164 140 468 1009

Ricardo Avila (11) 237 247 215 699 227 243 219 689 1388

David Holmes (12) 242 231 230 703 166 189 226 581 1284

Jonathan Brown (12) 206 176 150 532 167 173 190 530 1062

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #4--Andrew
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Individuals #5--Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Trevor Anifer (11) 182 247 190 619 242 168 237 647 1266

Guy Carbonaro (12) 170 166 201 537 194 202 179 575 1112

Joshua Madeja (12) 187 201 182 570 212 186 172 570 1140

Robert Vieria (12) 201 268 185 654 233 252 201 686 1340

Junino Almeida (12) 234 193 232 659 226 211 190 627 1286

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #5--Oswego East

Individuals #6--Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jacob Chavez (11) 237 216 210 663 225 231 245 701 1364

Krys Baker (11) 189 238 222 649 187 146 185 518 1167

Nick Allocco (12) 183 190 180 553 172 140 182 494 1047

Anthony Gallandez (11) 172 214 203 589 183 223 184 590 1179

Carter Carson (10) 154 169 170 493 204 182 204 590 1083

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0
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 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #6--Oswego East

Individuals #7--LaSalle Peru Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Xavier Hughes (12) 170 212 202 584 202 208 201 611 1195

Robert Churchill (11) 201 175 172 548 192 187 176 555 1103

Zach Riley (12) 157 180 211 548 184 190 169 543 1091

Garrett Johnson (09) 183 190 221 594 180 191 215 586 1180

Steven Castaneda (12) 181 201 214 596 190 221 215 626 1222

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #7--LaSalle Peru

Individuals #8--LaSalle Peru Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Brady Grabowski (12) 210 233 185 628 269 170 164 603 1231

Anthony Dominic (11) 180 201 200 581 233 224 166 623 1204

Jacob Vilcek (11) 140 190 215 545 169 159 178 506 1051

Victor Poulos (11) 152 163 200 515 139 151 146 436 951

Haiden Ator (10) 206 244 247 697 173 178 161 512 1209
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 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Individuals #8--LaSalle Peru



Andrew Oak Lawn Individuals #7--LaSalle PeruTeam 34

Joliet West Sandburg Individuals #8--LaSalle PeruTeam 35

LaSalle-Peru Stagg Team 36

Lincoln-Way Central T.F. South Team 37

Lincoln-Way East Yorkville Team 38

Lincoln-Way West Individuals #1--Oak Lawn Team 39

Lockport Individuals #2--Oak Lawn Team 40

Marist Individuals #3--Andrew Team 41

Minooka Individuals #4--Andrew Team 42

Morgan Park Individuals #5--Oswego East Team 43

Oak Forest Individuals #6--Oswego East Team 44

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 

T O P 



<--- Click to create Coaches summary in PDF format.  File 
will be saved on your Desktop

PDF For
Coaches

T O P 



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Lincoln-Way West 1113 970 973 1029 1058 1074 6217

2 Minooka 865 1101 928 1085 1079 1142 6200 -17

3 Joliet West 1069 1088 971 1008 1022 947 6105 -112

4 Yorkville 992 925 1007 990 1045 1101 6060 -157

5 Stagg 1071 1050 1028 1048 869 994 6060 -157
6 Sandburg 995 1013 1101 1018 1001 904 6032 -185

7 Lincoln-Way Central 960 1102 943 945 1025 1039 6014 -203

8 Lockport 960 1082 1044 1055 901 916 5958 -259

9 Andrew 1022 1023 913 1059 888 1010 5915 -302

10 Lincoln-Way East 1079 1043 930 916 961 978 5907 -310

11 Oak Forest 1010 996 1114 925 885 962 5892 -325

12 LaSalle-Peru 1001 1009 937 946 1057 862 5812 -405

13 Morgan Park 850 1083 1001 935 980 890 5739 -478

14 T.F. South 1065 910 923 908 984 942 5732 -485

15 Oak Lawn 980 972 1022 856 924 861 5615 -602

16 Marist 961 930 911 887 839 846 5374 -843

Team Standings2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournmanet



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

1 Dale Horstmann (12) Yorkville 264 205 252 721 211 231 247 689 1410

2 Ricardo Avila (11) Individuals #4--Andrew 237 247 215 699 227 243 219 689 1388 -22

3 Jake Bogda (12) Lincoln-Way West 213 215 234 662 213 260 248 721 1383 -27

4 Jacob Chavez (11) Individuals #6--Oswego East 237 216 210 663 225 231 245 701 1364 -46

5 Robert Vieria (12) Individuals #5--Oswego East 201 268 185 654 233 252 201 686 1340 -70

6 Woodley Dangerfield (11) Sandburg 228 206 259 693 191 253 193 637 1330 -80

7 Chris Smith (12) Oak Forest 229 202 190 621 219 180 299 698 1319 -91

8 Gabe Castro (12) Sandburg 202 238 231 671 279 183 185 647 1318 -92

9 Ryan Marszalek (12) Lincoln-Way Central 224 229 202 655 175 220 268 663 1318 -92

10 Joe Waszak (12) Marist 288 201 210 699 229 174 216 619 1318 -92

11 Tyler Richter (12) Lincoln-Way West 257 207 149 613 269 243 191 703 1316 -94

12 Josh Waters (11) Andrew 233 246 181 660 235 173 247 655 1315 -95

13 Zach Kunkle (10) Minooka 189 231 193 613 234 249 215 698 1311 -99

14 Jason Laba (12) Lockport 203 246 215 664 234 227 174 635 1299 -111

15 Colin Mitchell (11) Individuals #3--Andrew 178 222 211 611 186 268 233 687 1298 -112

16 Jonas Przybylinski (09) Lincoln-Way East 233 247 211 691 185 188 233 606 1297 -113

17 James Howard (11) Individuals #3--Andrew 190 276 238 704 184 238 166 588 1292 -118

18 Junino Almeida (12) Individuals #5--Oswego East 234 193 232 659 226 211 190 627 1286 -124

19 Matthew Montoya (10) Stagg 244 196 210 650 268 182 184 634 1284 -126

20 David Holmes (12) Individuals #4--Andrew 242 231 230 703 166 189 226 581 1284 -126

21 Logan Knott (11) Minooka 174 243 204 621 203 225 226 654 1275 -135

22 Trevor Anifer (11) Individuals #5--Oswego East 182 247 190 619 242 168 237 647 1266 -144

23 Joseph Koc (12) Lincoln-Way Central 206 264 178 648 215 189 209 613 1261 -149

24 Spencer Bruinsma (11) Minooka 184 222 224 630 221 191 217 629 1259 -151

25 Mike Chancey (12) T.F. South 236 223 215 674 183 215 186 584 1258 -152

26 Avram Savage (12) Joliet West 237 254 170 661 225 161 210 596 1257 -153

27 Henry Gawron (12) Individuals #1--Oak Lawn 211 202 199 612 197 215 232 644 1256 -154

28 Jacob Schram (12) Lincoln-Way West 252 167 237 656 172 189 235 596 1252 -158

29 Austin Thomas (12) Joliet West 209 190 189 588 206 257 198 661 1249 -161

30 Aaron Siebert (11) LaSalle-Peru 216 235 204 655 247 191 154 592 1247 -163

31 Tyler Hribar (11) Stagg 211 226 199 636 216 196 198 610 1246 -164

32 KeJon Miller (11) Morgan Park 191 224 256 671 193 227 149 569 1240 -170

33 Chance Hank (12) LaSalle-Peru 190 221 193 604 220 232 178 630 1234 -176

34 Thomas Booker (11) Yorkville 195 212 163 570 205 235 223 663 1233 -177

35 Brady Grabowski (12) Individuals #8--LaSalle Peru 210 233 185 628 269 170 164 603 1231 -179

36 Naseem Haleem (12) Individuals #3--Andrew 226 171 223 620 178 212 213 603 1223 -187

37 Steven Castaneda (12) Individuals #7--LaSalle Peru 181 201 214 596 190 221 215 626 1222 -188

38 Charlie Zdanek (11) Lincoln-Way East 277 224 152 653 180 233 147 560 1213 -197

39 Haiden Ator (10) Individuals #8--LaSalle Peru 206 244 247 697 173 178 161 512 1209 -201

40 Andrew Hellyer (12) Yorkville 160 180 247 587 212 220 190 622 1209 -201

41 Noah Jones (09) Stagg 215 140 213 568 221 160 256 637 1205 -205

42 Anthony Dominic (11) Individuals #8--LaSalle Peru 180 201 200 581 233 224 166 623 1204 -206

43 Sam Bergamo (11) Oak Lawn 214 227 215 656 177 199 167 543 1199 -211

44 Nate Arient (12) Lockport 186 212 213 611 226 164 197 587 1198 -212

45 Tyler Pedersen (12) Oak Forest 171 234 209 614 159 192 233 584 1198 -212

46 Tyler Macdonald (10) Joliet West 221 220 215 656 189 203 149 541 1197 -213

47 Daveon Bickcom (11) Morgan Park 180 194 184 558 191 217 231 639 1197 -213

48 Xavier Hughes (12) Individuals #7--LaSalle Peru 170 212 202 584 202 208 201 611 1195 -215

49 DJ Singleton (12) Minooka 149 203 161 513 244 200 236 680 1193 -217

50 Raymone Saffold (11) Individuals #1--Oak Lawn 206 195 156 557 210 181 245 636 1193 -217

51 Adam Durkin (11) Sandburg 224 199 204 627 175 222 167 564 1191 -219

52 William Thomas (11) Andrew 193 218 173 584 233 195 175 603 1187 -223

53 Garrett Johnson (09) Individuals #7--LaSalle Peru 183 190 221 594 180 191 215 586 1180 -230

54 Anthony Gallandez (11) Individuals #6--Oswego East 172 214 203 589 183 223 184 590 1179 -231

55 Jacob Serrano (10) Oak Forest 201 172 228 601 225 175 173 573 1174 -236

56 Tyler Lisota (12) Lincoln-Way East 175 225 224 624 190 157 200 547 1171 -239

57 Krys Baker (11) Individuals #6--Oswego East 189 238 222 649 187 146 185 518 1167 -243

58 Cade Genet (12) Lincoln-Way East 191 190 157 538 199 215 215 629 1167 -243

59 Andrew Hallman (11) Stagg 236 220 188 644 186 185 150 521 1165 -245

Individual Standings2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournmanet



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total Behind

Individual Standings2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournmanet

60 Mark Rodriguez (12) Individuals #1--Oak Lawn 161 202 245 608 171 172 212 555 1163 -247

61 Peyton Baker (12) LaSalle-Peru 194 201 202 597 176 206 183 565 1162 -248

62 Robert Janski (12) Stagg 165 268 218 651 157 146 206 509 1160 -250

63 Ryan Muhr (12) Lockport 181 225 187 593 206 190 170 566 1159 -251

64 Ethan Picco (12) LaSalle-Peru 230 174 168 572 177 233 177 587 1159 -251

65 Matthew Rashan (10) Individuals #1--Oak Lawn 190 237 190 617 180 187 173 540 1157 -253

66 Ramiro Garcia (12) Oak Lawn 170 205 245 620 195 160 177 532 1152 -258

67 Judah Nelson (11) Morgan Park 169 228 188 585 223 151 183 557 1142 -268

68 Joshua Madeja (12) Individuals #5--Oswego East 187 201 182 570 212 186 172 570 1140 -270

69 Brendan McDermott (12) Marist 180 181 194 555 188 205 189 582 1137 -273

70 Justin Canvin (09) Oak Lawn 243 223 190 656 167 171 140 478 1134 -276

71 Andrew Lapinskas (11) Yorkville 191 169 199 559 156 180 238 574 1133 -277

72 Dakota Vaughn (12) T.F. South 213 149 202 564 201 193 170 564 1128 -282

73 Nick Staniszewski (12) Lincoln-Way West 213 210 155 578 192 180 174 546 1124 -286

74 Joshua Smith (12) Individuals #2--Oak Lawn 162 230 175 567 237 191 126 554 1121 -289

75 Diego Abonce (11) Individuals #2--Oak Lawn 186 167 183 536 177 246 159 582 1118 -292

76 Elijah Canales (10 Individuals #2--Oak Lawn 193 168 213 574 179 183 181 543 1117 -293

77 Ethan Modjeski (12) T.F. South 213 211 169 593 161 170 191 522 1115 -295

78 Aiden Kidd (10) Oak Forest 225 191 220 636 167 181 128 476 1112 -298

79 Guy Carbonaro (12) Individuals #5--Oswego East 170 166 201 537 194 202 179 575 1112 -298

80 Reed Norville (11) Individuals #2--Oak Lawn 197 175 185 557 179 156 219 554 1111 -299

81 Lamar Hannah (12) Individuals #3--Andrew 214 212 185 611 185 131 181 497 1108 -302

82 Matthew Pudliner (10) Lincoln-Way Central 194 191 170 555 173 188 192 553 1108 -302

83 Robert Churchill (11) Individuals #7--LaSalle Peru 201 175 172 548 192 187 176 555 1103 -307

84 Liam Zakar (12) Individuals #3--Andrew 177 236 160 573 204 144 180 528 1101 -309

85 King Simmons (11) Morgan Park 172 181 169 522 172 212 194 578 1100 -310

86 Zach Riley (12) Individuals #7--LaSalle Peru 157 180 211 548 184 190 169 543 1091 -319

87 Aiden Kincade (12) Oak Forest 184 197 267 648 155 157 129 441 1089 -321

88 Owen Doogan (11) Individuals #2--Oak Lawn 167 136 209 512 188 215 170 573 1085 -325

89 Ian Piet (12) Individuals #4--Andrew 195 166 209 570 194 155 164 513 1083 -327

90 Carter Carson (10) Individuals #6--Oswego East 154 169 170 493 204 182 204 590 1083 -327

91 Jesus Villa (12) Yorkville 182 159 146 487 206 179 203 588 1075 -335

92 Gavin Rybicki (10) Oak Lawn 164 172 192 528 149 201 190 540 1068 -342

93 Charlie Dell (09) Oak Lawn 189 145 180 514 168 193 187 548 1062 -348

94 Jonathan Brown (12) Individuals #4--Andrew 206 176 150 532 167 173 190 530 1062 -348

95 Zacari Martin (11) Morgan Park 138 256 204 598 156 173 133 462 1060 -350

96 Jacob Vilcek (11) Individuals #8--LaSalle Peru 140 190 215 545 169 159 178 506 1051 -359

97 Nick Allocco (12) Individuals #6--Oswego East 183 190 180 553 172 140 182 494 1047 -363

98 Tyler Hoger (09) Lincoln-Way Central 0 215 222 437 200 236 173 609 1046 -364

99 Tyler Bishop (09) Joliet West 199 234 213 646 202 197 0 399 1045 -365

100 Michael McKinney (11) Individuals #1--Oak Lawn 150 187 191 528 152 215 129 496 1024 -386

101 Logan Krupinski (10) Andrew 257 205 196 658 203 162 0 365 1023 -387

102 Brayden Bartecki (12) Marist 179 180 190 549 149 167 157 473 1022 -388

103 Tommy Magnan (12) Individuals #4--Andrew 159 200 182 541 164 164 140 468 1009 -401

104 Shultz Jack (10) Marist 168 191 148 507 176 134 153 463 970 -440

105 Victor Poulos (11) Individuals #8--LaSalle Peru 152 163 200 515 139 151 146 436 951 -459

106 Jack Williams (12) T.F. South 193 158 0 351 176 182 212 570 921 -489

107 Henry Whittam (11) Sandburg 0 190 216 406 200 155 154 509 915 -495

108 Steven Talaski (11)** Lockport 211 235 193 639 172 0 0 172 811 -599

109 Nate Stanko (10) Andrew 0 0 198 198 183 177 226 586 784 -626

110 Austin Cetwinski (10)** Lincoln-Way Central 154 0 0 154 182 192 197 571 725 -685

111 Cody Andersen (11) Sandburg 173 180 191 544 173 0 0 173 717 -693

112 Boers Connor (11)** Lincoln-Way East 203 157 186 546 162 0 0 162 708 -702

113 Jaiden Woolridge (12) T.F. South 210 169 133 512 0 0 183 183 695 -715

114 David Lawrence (10)** LaSalle-Peru 171 178 170 519 126 0 0 126 645 -765

115 Jeremiah Pearce (12) Minooka 0 0 0 0 183 214 248 645 645 -765

116 Austin LiCausi (09)** Lockport 0 0 236 236 217 168 0 385 621 -789

117 Karter Thomas (11) T.F. South 0 0 204 204 187 224 0 411 615 -795

118 Brody Johnson (10) Joliet West 0 0 0 0 186 204 209 599 599 -811
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119 Cole Munn (12) Lincoln-Way West 0 0 0 0 183 186 226 595 595 -815

120 Bryce Jinks (11) Joliet West 203 190 184 577 0 0 0 0 577 -833

121 Rex Staudacher (11) Andrew 0 0 0 0 205 181 181 567 567 -843

122 Edmand Banks (09) Sandburg 168 0 0 168 0 188 205 393 561 -849

123 Carter Mann (10) Lincoln-Way Central 182 203 171 556 0 0 0 0 556 -854

124 Tristan Kurth (12) Lincoln-Way West 178 171 198 547 0 0 0 0 547 -863

125 Brandon Chalifoux (12) Andrew 183 165 0 348 0 0 181 181 529 -881

126 Nathan Zola (10)** Minooka 169 202 146 517 0 0 0 0 517 -893

127 Ross Karraker (11)** Lockport 179 164 0 343 0 0 170 170 513 -897

128 Christian Molinari (09) Marist 146 0 169 315 0 159 0 159 474 -936

129 Collins Jennings (12) Marist 0 177 0 177 145 0 131 276 453 -957

130 Jake Quick (12) LaSalle-Peru 0 0 0 0 0 195 170 365 365 -1045

131 Noah Moreno (11) Andrew 0 189 165 354 0 0 0 0 354 -1056

132 Neil Mamparo (11) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 205 205 -1205

133 Mason Lehan (11) Lincoln-Way East 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 183 183 -1227

134 Nicholas Macdonald (12) Joliet West 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 181 181 -1229

135 Nick Overocker (11) Lincoln-Way East 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 168 168 -1242

136 James Quigley (10)** Andrew 156 0 0 156 0 0 0 0 156 -1254

137 Aaron Chrusciel (09) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 152 0 152 152 -1258


